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PRUEBA Nº: 1 50 Libres X <INICIACMIX> (1)

SERIE Nº 11.1

49410338 GERMAN PEREZ ARRABAL 01:03.40 251.1 2009 NAIBIZA

48233311 ISABEL PEREZ MULAS 00:57.86 251.2 2010 EULARIO

20545313 GABRIEL TORRES DE SOUSA 00:55.72 251.3 2009 EULARIO

48231635 JOSEP TORRES SERRA 00:47.74 251.4 2009 EULARIO

48232549 IKER CLAVERO HUERTAS 00:54.79 251.5 2009 NAIBIZA

02582822 BENJAMIN ECHEVERRY RESTREPO 00:56.06 251.6 2009 PORTUS

48233936 JORDI PLANELLS CALBET 01:00.98 251.7 2009 NAIBIZA

49411571 CARLOTA TYSON MARTINEZ 01:07.99 251.8 2010 PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 2 100 Libres X <PREBENJMIX> (2)

SERIE Nº 22.1

48231699 ALICIA RAMON IGLESIA2.2 2009 S.T.EULARIO

47433955 LUCAS REYES CALDERON2.3 2007 S.T.EULARIO

47433818 VICTOR ADDA FERRER2.4 2008 S.T.EULARIO

48231193 CARLOS TUR ORVAY2.5 2008 S.T.NAIBIZA

48230892 JOSE SERRA BENITEZ2.6 2008 S.T.EULARIO

49410043 PAU QUIROS TUR2.7 2007 S.T.NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 32.2

48230531 JIMENA GARCIA DE DIOS3.1 2008 S.T.EULARIO

48198365 HUGO DANIEL PRUDENCIO CAÑETE3.2 2008 S.T.PORTUS

49411944 AARON GOMEZ VALDIVIA3.3 2008 S.T.EULARIO

49411945 AITOR GOMEZ VALDIVIA3.4 2008 S.T.EULARIO

49413199 ANA RIERA GARCIA3.5 2008 S.T.NAIBIZA

48198695 JORDI ROMERO COSTA3.6 2008 S.T.NAIBIZA

49410738 DAIRA HERNANDEZ LORENTE3.7 2008 S.T.EULARIO

SERIE Nº 42.3

48231372 HECTOR NAVARRO VARGAS4.1 2008 S.T.NAIBIZA

49414582 PILAR GARCIA RIBAS 02:20.58 254.2 2008 PORTUS

48199356 MARC CASTELLO TORRES 02:10.74 254.3 2007 EULARIO

48198316 PAU ASENSIO PRATS 02:01.39 254.4 2007 PORTUS

49412655 OLIVER ROIG MARI 02:01.78 254.5 2007 EULARIO

48231700 VICTORIA RAMON IGLESIA 02:19.90 254.6 2009 EULARIO

01668810 ISRAE MEFTAH 02:21.62 254.7 2009 PORTUS

49411684 MARC ROIG PLANELLS4.8 2008 S.T.EULARIO

SERIE Nº 52.4

48199904 BRUNO MORENO ESCRIBANO 01:48.11 255.1 2008 NAIBIZA

48199604 PABLO TORRES JIMENEZ 01:43.18 255.2 2008 NAIBIZA

48198031 IZAN JIMENEZ CARDONA 01:36.22 255.3 2008 PORTUS

47433258 MARC VALLVE PALERM 01:24.70 255.4 2007 NAIBIZA

47431915 MATEO TORRES JIMENEZ 01:26.55 255.5 2007 NAIBIZA

20545233 GABRIEL TORRES COLOMAR 01:39.72 255.6 2008 EULARIO

48199024 MARTA BONET PEREZ 01:45.62 255.7 2008 EULARIO

48198315 CARLOS GREGORIO ROIG 01:53.14 255.8 2008 EULARIO



FEDERACIÓN BALEAR DE NATACIÓN
JORNADA LIGA INI-PREB-BEN-AL-MAST Y CONTR

MARZO
Piscina: ES VIVER  25M  8 Calles y Crono Manual

Fecha: 01/04/2017  a las 17:00 Pagina: 2 151

PRUEBA Nº: 3 200 Estilos X <CONTROL MX> (17)

SERIE Nº 63.1

48199724 AKRAM CHAKKOUR ELGHAMMAT 02:24.96 256.4 2000 EULARIO

47255846 LUIS-ASHLEY IBAN BAKER 02:28.54 256.5 2001 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 4 100 Libres X <CONTROL MX> (2)

SERIE Nº 74.1

47258417 JAUME GONZALEZ TORRES 02:37.53 257.2 2000 PORTUS

47430697 VICENT ROIG ROIG 01:09.68 257.3 2002 NAIBIZA

47406401 CLAUDIA CRESPILLO PARRA 01:03.70 257.4 1998 EULARIO

47408687 MARIA FERRER COSTA 01:09.09 257.5 2002 PORTUS

47432007 MARC MAGANZA ZURDO 01:16.79 257.6 2002 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 84.2

47407948 MONICA OROZCO RIERA 01:01.90 258.2 1998 EULARIO

48198398 JOAN GALINDO ESCANDELL 00:57.80 258.3 2001 PORTUS

47259332 RUBEN GARCIA HIDALGO 00:50.91 258.4 1998 EULARIO

47407426 ABEL LOPEZ GARCIA 00:54.51 258.5 1999 EULARIO

47432329 FRANCISCO CARDONA BACLE 00:57.95 258.6 2002 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 7 800 Libres X <CONTROL MX> (5)

SERIE Nº 97.1

47433213 MARIA RIERA RAMON 11:08.03 259.4 2003 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 8 50 Mariposa X <CONTROL MX> (7)

SERIE Nº 108.1

47407806 ANA TUR PLANELLS 00:38.85 2510.2 2002 EULARIO

47409930 MARTA CRESPILLO PARRA 00:36.27 2510.3 2003 EULARIO

01391202 CATALINA FOURCADE 00:31.38 2510.4 2003 EULARIO

47408430 AINA LING MARI TUR 00:35.99 2510.5 2002 EULARIO

47257723 BLANCA MARIA TORRES HUESO 00:37.84 2510.6 1999 EULARIO

48231558 DANIEL RIBAS DE LA TORRE 00:41.98 2510.7 2002 NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 9 1500 Libres M <ALEVIN> (6)

SERIE Nº 119.1

48232628 IZAN RIERA HIDALGO11.2 2003 S.T.NAIBIZA

47430056 DOROTEO SESMERO RIERA 21:31.13 2511.3 2004 EULARIO

47406107 ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 20:02.45 2511.4 2004 NAIBIZA

47431841 JOSE ANTONIO ZORNOZA MAURI 21:15.32 2511.5 2003 NAIBIZA

48231031 NOAH MERTENS SOLANS 22:39.42 2511.6 2003 EULARIO

47408312 VICTOR RIERA RIBAS11.7 2003 S.T.PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 10 800 Libres F <ALEVIN> (29)

SERIE Nº 1210.1

47409265 BELEN TUR CROFT 15:34.91 2512.3 2005 EULARIO

47409922 IRENE GARCIA DE DIOS 12:33.68 2512.4 2005 EULARIO

47409264 MICAELA TUR CROFT 15:03.38 2512.5 2005 EULARIO

48231774 EMMA GARCIA PINO12.6 2005 S.T.PORTUS
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PRUEBA Nº: 10 800 Libres F <ALEVIN> (29)

SERIE Nº 1310.2

48230956 CARLA IZQUIERDO TUR 12:05.31 2513.2 2004 EULARIO

47433057 EVA PARRA OLIVA 11:24.70 2513.3 2004 NAIBIZA

47433047 ALBA PARRA OLIVA 10:34.77 2513.4 2004 NAIBIZA

48199799 ELENA GONZALEZ GUASCH 10:57.21 2513.5 2005 EULARIO

49410260 CLAUDIA BASILIO FERNANDEZ 11:26.85 2513.6 2005 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 12 800 Libres F <BENJAM06> (29)

SERIE Nº 1412.1

47432716 AMAYA TORRES SERRA14.3 2006 S.T.EULARIO

49410317 NEUS SASTRE CASTELLO14.4 2006 S.T.EULARIO

48199273 VIOLETA CUBERO SOLER14.5 2006 S.T.PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 13 200 Espalda M <BENJAM06> (12)

SERIE Nº 1513.1

47432457 ALEJANDRO TORRES VARGAS15.2 2006 S.T.NAIBIZA

48232550 UNAI CLAVERO HUERTAS15.3 2006 S.T.NAIBIZA

47409455 JAVIER ARIAS MEDINA15.4 2006 S.T.NAIBIZA

47431740 ALESSIO MALINE PRESA15.5 2006 S.T.NAIBIZA

47409993 PELAYO QUIROS BARRIO15.6 2006 S.T.EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 17 100 Braza X <CONTROL MX> (14)

SERIE Nº 1617.1

47406545 TONI SERRA TORRES 02:01.49 2516.2 2002 EULARIO

47432712 MARIA MORETA SANTOS 01:31.18 2516.3 2003 PORTUS

47431495 MIGUEL RIERA GARCIA 01:20.22 2516.4 2002 NAIBIZA

47258597 LORENA FERNANDEZ ESCOBAR 01:20.60 2516.5 1997 NAIBIZA

48232036 PAULA CIVICO YESTE 01:41.65 2516.6 2003 PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 18 100 Estilos X <CONTROL MX> (16)

SERIE Nº 1718.1

47255846 LUIS-ASHLEY IBAN BAKER 01:10.65 2517.4 2001 EULARIO

47253265 MARTA RIBAS MARI 01:14.22 2517.5 1992 NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 19 50 Espalda X <CONTROL MX> (10)

SERIE Nº 1819.1

47258417 JAUME GONZALEZ TORRES 01:07.04 2518.3 2000 PORTUS

47432408 ADRIAN TIRADO PLANELLS 00:32.88 2518.4 2000 NAIBIZA

47257723 BLANCA MARIA TORRES HUESO 00:37.89 2518.5 1999 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 20 200 Libres X <CONTROL MX> (3)

SERIE Nº 1920.1

47430697 VICENT ROIG ROIG 02:30.95 2519.2 2002 NAIBIZA

47433311 GLORIA TORRES HUESO 02:21.00 5019.3 2003 EULARIO

47259332 RUBEN GARCIA HIDALGO 01:54.30 5019.4 1998 EULARIO

47432329 FRANCISCO CARDONA BACLE 02:07.59 2519.5 2002 EULARIO

48199743 SOFIA GARCIA IZQUIERDO 02:22.34 2519.6 2003 NAIBIZA

47432741 PAULA VAZQUEZ SERRA 02:32.31 2519.7 2002 NAIBIZA
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PRUEBA Nº: 21 100 Mariposa X <CONTROL MX> (8)

SERIE Nº 2021.1

48199724 AKRAM CHAKKOUR ELGHAMMAT 01:04.50 2520.4 2000 EULARIO

01391202 CATALINA FOURCADE 01:08.48 2520.5 2003 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 22 200 Estilos M <ALEVIN> (17)

SERIE Nº 2122.1

48233533 ANDRES ROMERO PRIETO21.1 2004 S.T.NAIBIZA

47430056 DOROTEO SESMERO RIERA 02:57.55 2521.2 2004 EULARIO

47406107 ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 02:46.17 2521.3 2004 NAIBIZA

47409850 MARC TORRES VEGA 02:42.04 2521.4 2004 NAIBIZA

47433490 ALVARO BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ 02:44.69 2521.5 2004 EULARIO

47409903 DAVID MEDINA CARDENAS 02:56.37 2521.6 2004 NAIBIZA

48231031 NOAH MERTENS SOLANS 03:08.23 2521.7 2003 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 23 200 Estilos F <ALEVIN> (41)

SERIE Nº 2223.1

47409265 BELEN TUR CROFT 04:23.65 2522.3 2005 EULARIO

47408121 CELIA ZURITA PRECIADO 03:39.76 2522.4 2005 PORTUS

47409264 MICAELA TUR CROFT 03:42.30 2522.5 2005 EULARIO

47431743 MARIA JUAN MARI22.6 2005 S.T.NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 2323.2

47409922 IRENE GARCIA DE DIOS 03:27.80 2523.2 2005 EULARIO

49410260 CLAUDIA BASILIO FERNANDEZ 03:16.81 2523.3 2005 EULARIO

48231611 AROHA FLORIT GUNCKEL 02:45.56 2523.4 2004 NAIBIZA

48199799 ELENA GONZALEZ GUASCH 02:59.66 2523.5 2005 EULARIO

48230956 CARLA IZQUIERDO TUR 03:18.53 2523.6 2004 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 24 200 Estilos M <BENJAMIN> (17)

SERIE Nº 2424.1

47409600 ARIEL MORENO ESCRIBANO24.1 2006 S.T.NAIBIZA

48199434 JOSE MARIA AZNAREZ TUR24.2 2006 S.T.NAIBIZA

48232151 PAU RIERA RIBAS24.3 2005 S.T.NAIBIZA

48233940 MARC CARDONA MARTIN24.4 2006 S.T.NAIBIZA

48199169 SERGI HUEDO SALVA24.5 2006 S.T.NAIBIZA

47431112 HECTOR ROSELLO FERNANDEZ24.6 2005 S.T.NAIBIZA

48199742 MARCOS GARCIA IZQUIERDO24.7 2006 S.T.NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 25 200 Estilos F <BENJAMIN> (41)

SERIE Nº 2525.1

48233287 ADRIANA ESTEBAN SEGOVIA25.2 2007 S.T.NAIBIZA

07863788 RIHAB RAHMOUNI25.3 2006 S.T.NAIBIZA

49410317 NEUS SASTRE CASTELLO25.4 2006 S.T.EULARIO

47430688 TERESA HERNANDEZ MARI25.5 2006 S.T.PORTUS

49410044 PATRICIA QUIROS TUR25.6 2007 S.T.NAIBIZA
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PRUEBA Nº: 25 200 Estilos F <BENJAMIN> (41)

SERIE Nº 2625.2

48231738 NURIA ROS MOLINA26.2 2006 S.T.NAIBIZA

47433423 YARA ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ 03:27.57 2526.3 2006 NAIBIZA

47432716 AMAYA TORRES SERRA 02:53.76 2526.4 2006 EULARIO

48198922 MARIA RIERA PRATS 03:09.79 2526.5 2006 NAIBIZA

48199919 DANIELA HORMIGO ROSELLO26.6 2006 S.T.NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 28 50 Braza X <CONTROL MX> (13)

SERIE Nº 2728.1

47432408 ADRIAN TIRADO PLANELLS 00:37.35 2527.4 2000 NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 32 200 Braza X <CONTROL MX> (15)

SERIE Nº 2832.1

47431495 MIGUEL RIERA GARCIA 03:03.95 2528.4 2002 NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 33 400 Libres X <CONTROL MX> (4)

SERIE Nº 2933.1

48232036 PAULA CIVICO YESTE 06:18.44 2529.2 2003 PORTUS

47432712 MARIA MORETA SANTOS 05:44.53 2529.3 2003 PORTUS

48198398 JOAN GALINDO ESCANDELL 05:10.36 2529.4 2001 PORTUS

47408687 MARIA FERRER COSTA 05:36.54 2529.5 2002 PORTUS

48231558 DANIEL RIBAS DE LA TORRE 05:47.40 2529.6 2002 NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 34 50 Libres X <CONTROL MX> (1)

SERIE Nº 3034.1

47409930 MARTA CRESPILLO PARRA 00:33.74 2530.1 2003 EULARIO

47433213 MARIA RIERA RAMON 00:34.24 5030.2 2003 EULARIO

47408430 AINA LING MARI TUR 00:32.84 2530.3 2002 EULARIO

47432741 PAULA VAZQUEZ SERRA 00:31.72 2530.4 2002 NAIBIZA

47407806 ANA TUR PLANELLS 00:32.25 2530.5 2002 EULARIO

47406545 TONI SERRA TORRES 00:33.01 2530.6 2002 EULARIO

47432007 MARC MAGANZA ZURDO 00:33.69 2530.7 2002 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 3134.2

47431416 MARTA MANUEL MINGUEZ 00:31.31 2531.1 2000 NAIBIZA

47253265 MARTA RIBAS MARI 00:29.90 2531.2 1992 NAIBIZA

47407948 MONICA OROZCO RIERA 00:29.96 5031.3 1998 EULARIO

47407426 ABEL LOPEZ GARCIA 00:24.74 2531.4 1999 EULARIO

47433454 AITANA RECIO MARTINEZ 00:29.01 2531.5 2001 NAIBIZA

47433311 GLORIA TORRES HUESO 00:29.62 2531.6 2003 EULARIO

48199743 SOFIA GARCIA IZQUIERDO 00:30.53 2531.7 2003 NAIBIZA


